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Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 116

SCHOOL

Amatshezulu H
Elangabini Jp
Entendeleni P
Esihongeni Jp
Georgedale P
Indlulamithi SP
Intakemazolo C
Isibukosezwe H
Khalawemuke P
Mophela P
Ncinci Jp
Peaceville P
Sankontshe P
Sinenzuzo P
Ubhedu Jp
Uxolophambili S
Wozanazo Sp

HEALTH FACILITY

Mpumalanga Clinic

TOWN

Camperdown
Hammers Estate
Kwalandeza
Mpumalanga
Zamani

EMIS

102860
129611
138417
140489
148259
162578
165982
167647
172901
215007
223665
246790
258408
413734
285640
340992
297406

TYPE

Clinic

PG

116
116
116
116
116

PG

116
116
116
116
116
16
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116

GRID

Gl 124
GK 124
GK 123
GL 125
GM 124

GRID

GK123
GL 125
GL123
GL122
GK 123
GL 124
GL 124
GM 124
GM 124
GM 121
GM 124
GK 124
GK 122
GK 125
GM 124
GL 123
GL123

DISTRICT

Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown

AUTHORITY

Provincial

DISTRICT

eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini

eThekwini
eThekwini

PG

CIRCUIT

Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale

Schools

SCHOOL

Ekwenameni P
Emaxulwini P
Enyosini Jp
Gabigabi SS
Halala SP
Ingede SP
Intando P

Isigalo Jp
Luthayi H
Mpumalanga Col of Ed
Okhozini P
Phezulu H
Silverton P
Thandaza H
Ukusa Ss
Vukuziphathe J
Zaminhlanhla Sp

Health Facilities

GRID

116  GL 123 eThekwini

Towns and Settlements

LOCAL MUNIICIPALITY

eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini

DISTRICT

HEALTH FACILITY

Peaceville Clinic

TOWN

Georgedale
llanga
Mophela
Thandaza

EMIS

129500
131683
139157
146631
153180
163244
166019
168757
189107
305657
243497
248529
265808
280238
286639
293373
298923

TYPE

Clinic

PG

116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116

AUTHORITY

PG

116
116
116
116

GRID

GL 124
GM 123
GL123
GM 121
GM 124
GM 124
GL123
GL123
GM 124
GL 124
GL123
GL 124
GM 121
GK124
GL 123
GL 124
GL123

Provincial

GRID

GK 123
GK 121
GM 122
GK123
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DISTRICT

Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown

PG

GRID

CIRCUIT

Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale

Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale
Hammarsdale

DISTRICT

116 GK124 eThekwini

DISTRICT

eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini



