

Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 116

Schools															
SCHOOL	EMIS	PG	GRID	DISTRICT	CIRC			SCHOOL	EMIS	PG	GRID	DISTRICT	г	CIRCUIT	
Amatshezulu H	102860	116	GK 123	Pinetown	Ham	marsdale		Ekwenameni P	129500	116	GL 124	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Elangabini Jp	129611	116	GL 125	Pinetown	Ham	Hammarsdale		Emaxulwini P	131683	116	GM 123	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Entendeleni P	138417	116	GL 123	Pinetown	Hammarsdale			Enyosini Jp	139157	116	GL 123	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Esihonqeni Jp	140489	116	GL 122	Pinetown				Gabigabi SS	146631	116	GM 121	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Georgedale P	148259	116	GK 123	Pinetown				Halala SP	153180	116	GM 124			Hammarsdale	
Indlulamithi SP	162578	116	GL 124			marsdale		Ingede SP	163244	116	GM 124			Hammarsdale	
Intakemazolo C	165982	116	GL 124			marsdale		Intando P	166019	116	GL 123	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Isibukosezwe H	167647	116	GM 124	Pinetown I		Hammarsdale		Isiqalo Jp	168757	116	GL 123	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Khalawemuke P	172901	116	GM 124	Pinetown	Ham	Hammarsdale		Luthayi H	189107	116	GM 124	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Mophela P	215007	116	GM 121	Pinetown	Ham	Hammarsdale		Mpumalanga Col of Ed	305657	116	GL 124	Pinetown			
Ncinci Jp	223665	116	GM 124	Pinetown	Ham	Hammarsdale		Okhozini P	243497	116	GL 123	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Peaceville P	246790	116	GK 124	Pinetown	Ham	Hammarsdale		Phezulu H	248529	116	GL 124	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Sankontshe P	258408	116	GK 122	Pinetown	Ham	marsdale		Silverton P	265808	116	GM 121	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Sinenzuzo P	413734	116	GK 125	Pinetown	Ham	marsdale		Thandaza H	280238	116	GK 124	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Ubhedu Jp	285640	116	GM 124	Pinetown H		marsdale		Ukusa Ss	286639	116	GL 123	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Uxolophambili S	340992	116	GL 123	Pinetown Hammarsdale			Vukuziphathe J	293373	116	GL 124	Pinetown		Hammarsdale		
Wozanazo Sp	297406	116	GL 123	Pinetown		ammarsdale		Zaminhlanhla Sp	298923	116	GL 123	Pinetown		Hammarsdale	
Health Facilities															
HEALTH FACILITY	TYPE		AUTHO	RITY I	PG GRID	DISTRICT		HEALTH FACILITY	TYPE	A	UTHORITY	r PG	GRID	DISTRICT	
Mpumalanga Clinic	Clinic		Provin	cial 1	16 GL 123	eThekwini	I	Peaceville Clinic	Clinic		Provincial	116	GK 124	eThekwini	
	Towns and Settlements														
TOWN	PG	GRID	DIST	RICT		INIICIPALITY		TOWN		PG	GRID	DISTRICT	L	OCAL MUNICIPALITY	
Camperdown	116	GI 124	eThekwi	ni	eThekwini		I	Georgedale		116	GK 123	eThekwini		eThekwini	
Hammers Estate	116	GK 124	eThekwi	ni	eThekwini			llanga		116	GK 121	eThekwini	ni eThekwini		
Kwalandeza	116	GK 123	eThekwi	ni	eThekwini			Mophela		116	GM 122	eThekwini		eThekwini	
Mpumalanga	116	GL 125	eThekwi	ni	eThekwini			Thandaza		116	GK 123	eThekwini		eThekwini	
Zamani	116	GM 124	eThekwi	ni	eThekwini										